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NOTE:
No dimensions are to be scaled from this drawing.

All contractors must visit the site and be responsible
for taking and checking all dimensions relative to

this work.
The designer must be notified of any discrepancies

in writing.
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Meeting Room
PROPOSED

SECTION
D-D

1:50 @ A3
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Balcony

Floor to Floor +3550mm
20R @ 177.5mm
G @ 250mm

Remove alter structure and floor

Retain ceiling & cornice

54.33

3
2

1

10

20

15

27
80

Salvaged capping stones
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Velux consevatory window
CK04 - 550 x 980mm

Ancillary Room

Timber sash window

Matching stone sill
Traditional timber 
frame staircase

Selected matching brick wall

Stepped code 4 lead roof


